
Month Date Day Opponent Site Time Bus
September 6 Wed Muskegon Catholic A 4:30 PM Scrimmage
September 14 Thu MONTAGUE H 4:30 PM Double Header
September 20 Wed Holton A 4:00 PM 7th Grade
September 21 Thu RAVENNA H 4:30 PM
September 27 Wed Oakridge A 4:00 PM
September 28 Thu Ludington A 4:00 PM 7th Grade

October 5 Thu NORTH MUSKEGON H 4:30 PM
October 11 Wed Fremont A 4:00 PM
October 12 Thu Ludington A 4:00 PM 7th Grade
October 19 Thu Orchard View A 4:00 PM


